
SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 

September 5, 2017 (Tuesday) School of Social Work Weekday Classes Begin 

   

September 7, 2017 (Thursday) Post Master’s Certificate Program Begins 

  5:30-8:30 PM – Brennan Center 

 

September 9, 2017 (Saturday) School of Social Work All School Convocation and  

     Weekend Classes Begin 

 

October 12, 2017 (Thursday) Open House-School of Social Work - 4:00-6:00 PM 

Brennan Center and St. Vincent Hospital, Worcester 

 

December 7, 2017 (Thursday) Open House-School of Social Work – 4:00-6:00 PM 

Brennan Center and St. Vincent Hospital, Worcester 

 

December 3, 2017 (Sunday)  School of Social Work Weekend Classes End 

 

December 6, 2017 (Wednesday) School of Social Work Weekday Classes End 

 

December 14, 2017 (Thursday) Post Master’s Certificate Program Ends 

     

January 17, 2018 (Wednesday) School of Social Work Weekday Classes Begin 

 

January 19, 2018 (Thursday) Post Master’s Certificate Program Begins 

  5:30-8:30 PM - Brennan Center 

 

January 20, 2018 (Saturday) School of Social Work Weekend Classes Begin 

 

March 1, 2018 (Thursday)  Open House-School of Social Work - 4:00-6:00 PM 

Brennan Center and St. Vincent Hospital, Worcester 

  

April 22, 2018 (Sunday)  School of Social Work Weekend Classes End 

 

April 19, 2018 (Thursday)  Post Master’s Certificate Program Ends 

 

May 1, 2018 (Tuesday)  School of Social Work Weekday Classes End 

 

May 12, 2018 (Saturday)  Springfield College Graduate Commencement 

 

SCHOOL OF PROFESSIONAL AND CONTINUING STUDIES 

 

September 2016 Beginning of the September Term.  Bachelor’s Program 

classes meet two weekends/month.  Master’s program 

classes meet one three-day weekend each month. 

 

January 2017 Beginning of the January Term. Bachelor’s Program 

classes meet two weekends/month.  Master’s program 

classes meet one three-day weekend each month. 

 

May 2017 Beginning of the May Term.  Bachelor’s Program classes 

meet two weekends/month.  Master’s program classes 

meet one three-day weekend each month. 

 

May 13, 2017 Graduate Commencement Ceremonies on the Springfield 

Campus 

 

May 14, 2017 Undergraduate Commencement Ceremonies at the 

 MassMutual Center 


